
MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL 
 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE  SCRUTINY PANEL  

   
30 June 2021 

 

 
PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021/2022 MUNICIPAL YEAR 
 

     
PURPOSE OF THE REPORT 
 
To agree the proposed schedule of meeting dates, for the Economic Development, 
Environment and Infrastructure Scrutiny Panel, for the 2021/2022 Municipal Year.  
 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Venue 

 
Wednesday 30 June 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 21 July 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 8 September 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 6 October 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 3 November 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 1 December 2021 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 12 January 2022 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 9 February 2022 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 9 March 2022 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
Wednesday 6 April 2022 

 
10.30 am 

 
Spencer Room 

 
COUNCILLOR S WALKER 

 
CHAIR OF THE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT AND 

INFRASTRUCTURE SCRUTINY PANEL 
 

Contact Officer:  
Susan Lightwing 
Democratic Services 
Telephone: 01642 729712  
email: susan_lightwing@middlesbrough.gov.uk 


